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Rangliste Sommerprogramm 2014

Punkte Name
122 Schlappi
120 Salvisberg
119 Hauswirth
117 Bumbacher
116 Feuz
116 Seewer
115 Feuz
113 Bratschi
112 Hauswirth
111 Hauswirth
109 Rieder
107 Pfister
104 Spycher
103 Marmet
102 Mdaller
97 Rieben

Vorname

Michael
Stefan
Joel
Hanspeter
Alfred
Angela
Stephan
Christian
Jirg
Nicolas
Peter
Thomas
Peter
Alfred
Jakob
Andreas

Jq

67
80
88
43
65
84
74
49
57
85
49
55
50
49
44
88

Kat. A Kat.B Kat.D
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